

As Idaho's only hands-on science center, the Discovery Center takes great pride and responsibility in paving the way for interactive science, technology, engineering, math (STEM) and arts learning and education. The Discovery Center of Idaho is a private 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.

MISSION

We inspire lifelong interest and learning in science, technology, engineering, math (STEM) and the arts because we believe learning is fun and expands minds and lives.

Because of the opportunities we provide, our community is more scientifically literate, curious and empowered to explore. We prioritize inclusion, diversity, equity and access to strengthen our organization and to help us better understand, connect with and serve our community.

FY23 FACT SHEET



VISITORS TO THE CENTER

120,000+ Visitors experienced Idaho's only hands-on science center

Visitors received reduced admission
through the Museums for All program
for low-income and under-served
individuals and families

EXHIBITIONS

10 Exhibitions were shared with the Boise community

96 Volunteers provided exhibition support to visitors

3,647 Hours of personal time were donated by volunteers to support exhibitions

STEM FIELD TRIP PROGRAM

Field trips from Idaho schools visited the Discovery Center

5,979 Field trip participants experienced hands-on STEM learning

4,953 Students participated in a classroom activity add-on during their field trip or received a take-home kit

STEM CAMPS, CLASSES & OUTREACH



- STEM camps offered throughout the year
- Camp participantsexperienced STEM learning with our Education Team
- Outreach events were attended by our Education Team
- 3,691 Students, families & non-traditional learners were reached

AVAILABLE SPOKESPERSONS



ERIC MILLER Director, Discovery Center of Idaho Please contact marketing@dcidaho.org to request a quote.



Education Director, Discovery Center of Idaho

The Education Director provides leadership in planning, developing, implementing and assessing all educational programs offered by the Discovery Center of Idaho.

Please contact marketing@dcidaho.org to request a quote.



KIRSTEN PEDERSON

ERIN SEYMOUR

Marketing & Communications Manager, Discovery Center of Idaho

The Marketing & Communications Manager is responsible for overseeing and coordinating all marketing asset production, social media, public relations and communications platforms.

Please contact marketing@dcidaho.org to request a quote.

DOWNLOADS & LINKS



